
CCE Pilot Sites and Contacts

Cancer Alliance Nominated Trust Clinical Lead(s)

Royal Free London edward.despott@nhs.net

UCLH edward.seward1@nhs.net

Whittington Health anthony.lerman@nhs.net

Sheffield Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust. mark.mcalindon@nhs.net

Barnsley Hospital NHS FT kapil.kapur@nhs.net; staceyward2@nhs.net

York Teaching Hospital NHS FT Srinivas.Chintapatla@york.nhs.uk

Scarborough Srinivas.Chintapatla@york.nhs.uk

Peninsula University Hospitals Plymouth NHS Trust sebastian.smolarek@nhs.net

Kent and Medway Maidstone & Tunbridge Wells NHS Trust lawrence.maiden@nhs.net; monicasilva1@nhs.net

Lancashire and South Cumbria East Lancashire Hospitals NHS Trust lucy.kelly@elht.nhs.uk

Guys and St Thomas’ NHS Foundation Trust.     Simon.Anderson@gstt.nhs.uk

King's College Hospital NHS FT sukhdev.chatu@nhs.net

BHRUT saswata.banerjee@nhs.net; flaskaratos@nhs.net

Homerton laura.marelli@nhs.net

Leeds Teaching Hospitals Trust rick.saunders@nhs.net

Harrogate District Hospital jon.harrison@nhs.net

Bournemouth / University Hospital Dorset simon.mclaughlin@uhd.nhs.uk

Portsmouth amanda.quine@porthosp.nhs.uk; tim.trebble2@porthosp.nhs.uk

Somerset NHS Foundation Trust Daniel.Pearl@SomersetFT.nhs.uk

North Bristol NHS Trust Ana.Terlevich@nbt.nhs.uk

Norfolk and Norwich Hospital alastair.watson@nnuh.nhs.uk

James Paget University Hospitals NHS FT kamal.aryal@jpaget.nhs.uk; rawya.badreldin@jpaget.nhs.uk

The Queen Elizabeth Hospital King's Lynn NHS FT shailesh.karanth@qehkl.nhs.uk

ESNEFT (Colchester) mary.mcstay@esneft.nhs.uk

Bedford Hospital Babur.javaid@bedfordhospital.nhs.uk

West Hertfordshire Hospital Jonathan.landy@nhs.net

Northern Care Alliance (Salford Royal lead) Abby.Conlin@srft.nhs.uk

Northern Care Alliance (Pennine Acute Hospitals) Anirudh.Bhandare@pat.nhs.uk

Newcastle upon Tyne Hospital FT clare.parker12@nhs.net

County Durham and Darlington FT franciscoporrasperez@nhs.net

North Tees and Hartlepool FT john.jacob2@nhs.net

North Cumbria Integrated Care FT Mohamed.Aly@ncic.nhs.uk

Gateshead Heatlh FT raheelqureshi@nhs.net

South Tees Hospitals FT simon.panter@stft.nhs.uk; andrew.douglass1@nhs.net

Northumbria Healthcare FT tom.lee@northumbria-healthcare.nhs.uk

University Hospitals Leicester (UHL) Rekha.Ramiah@uhl-tr.nhs.uk

United Lincolnshire Hospitals (ULHT) Sathish.Babu@ulh.nhs.uk

Kettering General Hospital (KGH) andrew.dixon8@nhs.net

Sherwood Forest Hospital (SFH) stephenfoley@nhs.net

Chesterfield Royal Hospital keith.dear@nhs.net

University Hospitals of Derby and Burton (UHDB) william.goddard@nhs.net

Northampton General Hospital (NGH) kamran.malik@ngh.nhs.uk

Shrewsbury and Telford (SaTH) jeffrey.butterworth@nhs.net

University Hospitals North Midlands (UHNM) Arun.Kurup@uhnm.nhs.uk; Faye.Baldwin@nhs.net

University Hospital Coventry and Warwick (UHCW) ramesh.arasaradnam@uhcw.nhs.uk

George Eliot Hospital Noor.Hossain@geh.nhs.uk

South Warwickshire NHS FT Beata.Polewiczowska@swft.nhs.uk
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